MR~ (EkA) ' ++-12/16 ~ HEOREEAL

Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Saturday / Holiday) (Suspended for the time being) DR e . e
REARA RN RRBEER - HE: BEGER/IEHM

BEAE - REBIR - HTET7—7 - BN =50 - KEREANREZ—3IF0 — FHRFAEMNOE

RAEAF  FAZBFEER - REHE  RENZBETREEE

+ S
Kameda Medical Center, Awa-Kamogawa Sta, Kazusa Arc, Sodegaura Bus Terminal, Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal — Tokyo Sta [ 202 1/9/5 LLTTJ'/DJU & /f 'V
- SR EAA . P T . I
EE(KA-A) ) . HE | RERA HE | REREB| RREF HE =ES BE | REREB | REEE | RERE HE | RERA HE =L =S BE | "EGE | REETE
Bus stop / Operating companies
BHEFER
B 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:28 6:58 8:03 8:38 9:43 10:43 11:59 12:43 13:33 14:28 15:28 15:58 16:48 17:48 19:19 20:23
Kameda Medical Center
W=7 =K
B 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:30 7:00 8:05 8:40 9:45 10:45 12:01 12:45 13:35 14:30 15:30 16:00 16:50 17:50 19:21 20:25
Kamogawa Sea World
REREMF :1,250 ZEB)IER
o E 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:38 7:08 8:13 8:48 9:53 10:53 12:09 12:53 13:43 14:38 15:38 16:08 16:58 17:58 19:29 20:33
ERERE :2,500 Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
)&
BIIHENAD * 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:39 7:09 8:14 8:49 9:54 10:54 12:10 12:54 13:44 14:39 15:39 16:09 16:59 17:59 19:30 20:34
Kamogawa City office-entrance
Bkt v 2 —8
B 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:42 7:12 8:17 8:52 9:57 10:57 12:13 12:57 13:47 14:42 15:42 16:12 17:02 18:02 19:33 20:37
Fukushi Center-mae
ERID S LYER
N B 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:54 7:24 8:29 9:04 10:09 11:09 12:25 13:09 13:59 14:54 15:54 16:24 17:14 18:14 19:45 20:49
ARFEREEF T:950 Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
FFRE w2200 f #* 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:59 7:29 ! 9:09 10:14 11:14 ! 13:14 14:04 14:59 15:59 16:29 17:19 ! ! 20:54
asa
b +:840 N
KE;%%EE ik e E 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:05 7:35 ! 9:15 10:20 11:20 ! 13:20 14:10 15:05 16:05 16:35 17:25 ! ! 21:00
FRERFE :2,100 Matsuoka
il * 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:09 7:39 ! 9:19 10:24 11:24 ! 13:24 14:14 15:09 16:09 16:39 17:29 ! ! 21:04
Hirayama
BEH= DM
B2 U B 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:12 7:42 ! 9:22 10:27 11:27 ! 13:27 14:17 15:12 16:12 16:42 17:32 ! ! 21.07
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
KREZEMHE T:630 NEL )
o B 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:14 7:44 ! 9:24 10:29 11:29 ! 13:29 14:19 15:14 16:14 16:44 17:34 ! ! 21:09
FERRE ©:1,900 Kururi Sta.-mae
e E 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:18 7:48 ! 9:28 10:33 11:33 ! 13:33 14:23 15:18 16:18 16:48 17:38 ! ! 21:13
Tawarada
/IEER BT
B 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:21 7:51 ! 9:31 10:36 11:36 ! 13:36 14:26 15:21 16:21 16:51 17:41 ! ! 21:16
Obitsu Sta.-mae
Eimfhit
B 5:52 6:22 6:52 727 7:57 ! 9:37 10:42 11:42 ! 13:42 14:32 15:27 16:27 16:57 17:47 ! ! 21:22
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
Y R ONs|
7 ‘! * ! ! ! l ! ! l ! ! 12:51 l ! 1 1 ! 1 18:40 20:11 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
REREMHE T:420 NFET—7
o B 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:40 8:10 ! 9:50 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:45 15:40 16:40 17:10 18:00 18:44 20:15 21:35
ERRE ©:1,700 Kazusa Arc
FHBNK L
E 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:43 8:13 ! 9:53 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:48 15:43 16:43 17:13 18:03 18:47 20:18 21:38
Yanagawa Dam
A B AT
SR B 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:44 8:14 ! 9:54 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:49 15:44 16:44 17:14 18:04 18:48 20:19 21:39
Gyosei International School-mae
RERR AR
N B 6:17 6:47 717 7:52 8:22 ! 10:02 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 14:57 15:52 16:52 17:22 18:12 18:56 20:27 21:47
REFEMHF T:320 Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
= +:1,600 b
RRRET AR B 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:58 8:28 ! 10:08 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:03 15:58 16:58 17:28 18:18 19:02 20:33 21:53
Kisarazu-Nakago
TIRINAZ—=IF I
Zm J i Bus Terminal /& 6:28 6:58 7:28 8:03 8:33 ! 10:13 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:08 16:03 17:03 17:33 18:23 19:07 20:38 21:58
SRR % 11,300 odegaura Bus Termina
REREMNAZZ—I S
/& 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:13 8:43 4 ! 10:23 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 1 1 1 ! 1 1 20:48 22:08
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal ‘
v v v v v » v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
RRATNOE ’
- f‘:gﬁétij IR0 A 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:53 9:23 > 9:52 11:03 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:58 16:53 17:53 18:23 19:13 19:57 21:28 22:48
okyo Sta.
B REEE - W ] ! ] - ) ] ] ] ] ] - ] -
. . G -+ -
;;;n;m_e Bus Service Office ﬁﬁ\%ﬁjw 1005 % = ER %% /lﬁ\
- - & J - 12:28 - - 15:28 - - - - - - - -
Tokyo Tower

¥ OMNBEANEEORE, HEIZI0MELICTY EIf ekl £,
XONERRFFOBERS, —ATEELZEEINIHEINLEE (KABEOFE H»LETT,
X 12B30H~1A3RIEABXA VY COBITLHY £9, 7=, 5A3E~5ARIEREB/IFBFK LAY £7,



MR~ (EkA) ' ++-12/16 ~ HEOREEAL

FRERF KRN RRFEERN - SEHTE KRN RNE S RRE X
Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Saturday / Holiday) (Suspended for the time being) IR jﬁgl\ ﬁp %¥Tﬁ R FE/\ %ﬁ%fﬁ’_'kg%%
RN ARBEEN - BE: AREB/IEER
ERRAEMNOR — AEREEANRL—IFIL - MrBHARZ—IFL - ATEIT—7 - REBIR - BABKR
+ >
Tokyo Sta  — Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal, Sodegaura Bus Terminal, Kazusa Arc, Awa-Kamogawa Sta, Kameda Medical Center [ 202 1/9/5 #ﬁ/njlj ﬁ /r ’V ]

. FRA/E TR e | e . R, - - - R, [
EEKAA) = ) ) RERE | REHE | REREB| BRE HE | ®ERE ZES > ZES HE | A8 | RS | RMRE| BER | RRRE| REREF| BX HE ZES EES
Bus stop / Operating companies ‘
- HRST = % - - - - - 10:35 - > - 14:40 - - . : 18:15 . . : . :
Tokyo Tower ‘
- RELIE % - - - - - ! 12:05 - ! - - - - 1 - - - - -
Shinonome Bus Service Office ‘
- ffﬁgiﬂ\‘\m " ki 6:40 7:35 8:20 9:15 10:10 11:00 12:35 > ‘-q 14:10 15:05 15:50 16:30 17:10 18:10 18:40 19:20 20:00 20:35 21:15 22:15
v v v v v v v < v v v v v v v v v v v v
BEEAAZ— ST ""
AEREE AL 4 /& 7:20 8:15 9:00 9:55 10:50 11:40 ! b d.(‘ 14:50 15:45 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:50 19:20 20:00 20:40 21:15 21:55 22:55
- . Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
BERERA 5:1,300 BB AR A — ST ‘
SN —=
/& 7:30 8:25 9:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 ! b3} 15:00 15:55 16:40 17:20 18:02 19:00 19:30 20:10 20:50 21:25 22:05 23:05
Sodegaura Bus Terminal
LR A 7:33 8:28 9:13 10:08 11:03 11:53 1 3 15:03 15:58 16:43 17:23 18:05 19:03 19:33 20:13 20:53 21:28 22:08 23:08
AREREE -4 B2 5:320 |Kisarazu-Nakago ! ) ! ) : ) ‘“ . ! ) : ) ! ) : ) : ) !
RERD B ERABRE
R 511,600 AT AR A 7:38 8:33 9:18 10:13 11:08 11:58 1 3 15:08 16:03 16:48 17:28 18:10 19:08 19:38 20:18 20:58 21:33 22:13 23:13
Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae ‘
EEETT
e b2 A 7:46 8:41 9:26 10:21 11:16 12:06 1 - 15:16 16:11 16:56 17:36 18:18 19:16 19:46 20:26 21:06 21:41 22:21 23:21
Gyosei International School-mae
FHBNK L
A T:47 8:42 9:27 10:22 11:17 12:07 ! D3 15:17 16:12 16:57 17:37 18:19 19:17 19:47 20:27 21:07 21:42 22:22 23:22
Yanagawa Dam
KRERESH M5B 5:420 |HhFET7—2
o N A 7:57 8:52 9:37 10:32 11:27 12:17 1 B 15:22 16:17 17:02 17:42 18:24 19:22 19:52 20:32 21:12 21:47 22:27 23:27
ERRA 5:1,700 Kazusa Arc ‘
JNy s 74—ILZAO
7 A 8:01 ! ! l 1 12:21 | | ! ! ! | | ! 20:36 | ! ! !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance ‘
FIEHL & ! 9:00 9:45 10:40 11:35 ! 1 D 15:30 16:25 17:10 17:50 18:32 19:30 20:00 ! 21:20 21:55 22:35 23:35
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
/IEER BT
A ! 9:06 9:51 10:46 11:41 ! 1 15:36 16:31 17:16 17:56 18:38 19:36 20:06 ! 21:26 22:01 22:41 23:41
Obitsu Sta.-mae
%EB " A ! 9:09 9:54 10:49 11:44 ! 1 15:39 16:34 17:19 17:59 18:41 19:39 20:09 ! 21:29 22:04 22:44 23:44
awarada
KREZREH-# 7 HD 5:630 2 B
- N BT A ! 9:13 9:58 10:53 11:48 ! 1 15:43 16:38 17:23 18:03 18:45 19:43 20:13 ! 21:33 22:08 22:48 23:48
ERRA 5:1,900 Kururi Sta.-mae
BEH= DM
AEE o A ! 9:15 10:00 10:55 11:50 1 1 15:45 16:40 17:25 18:05 18:47 19:45 20:15 ! 21:35 22:10 22:50 23:50
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
::_m A | 9:18 10:03 10:58 11:53 1 1 15:48 16:43 17:28 18:08 18:50 19:48 20:18 ! 21:38 22:13 22:53 23:53
irayama
R T 51840 1R
*%?%EB ?Eiif Rl i &5 ! 9:22 10:07 11:02 11:57 1 1 15:52 16:47 17:32 18:12 18:54 19:52 20:22 ! 21:42 22:17 22:57 23:57
FRERA 5:2,100 Matsuoka
3
REREE -5 B 5:950 |sasa A | 9:28 10:13 11:08 12:03 1 1 15:58 16:53 17:38 18:18 19:00 19:58 20:28 ! 21:48 22:23 23:03 0:03
FERD p=-NN &
IR 212200 BESS S LU & 8:27 9:33 10:18 11:13 12:08 12:47 13:58 16:03 16:58 17:43 18:23 19:05 20:03 20:33 21:02 21:53 22:28 23:08 0:08
Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
Bkt 2 —§
& 8:45 9:51 10:36 11:31 12:26 13:05 14:16 16:21 17:16 18:01 18:41 19:23 20:21 20:51 21:20 22:11 22:46 23:26 0:26
Fukushi Center-mae
B)ImEmrALD
mIm T & 8:48 9:54 10:39 11:34 12:29 13:08 14:19 16:24 17:19 18:04 18:44 19:26 20:24 20:54 21:23 22:14 22:49 23:29 0:29
Kamogawa City office-entrance
REZEE M7 EH5:1,250 |REB)
- [7 ° ERRIIR & 8:49 9:59 10:44 11:35 12:30 13:09 14:20 16:25 17:20 18:05 18:45 19:27 20:25 20:55 21:24 22:15 22:50 23:30 0:30
FERRD 5:2,500 Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
Bl —7 =K
il & 8:53 10:03 10:48 11:39 12:34 13:13 14:24 16:29 17:24 18:09 18:49 19:31 20:29 20:59 21:28 22:19 22:54 23:34 0:34
Kamogawa Sea World
BHEFR
& 8:54 10:04 10:49 11:40 12:35 13:14 14:25 16:30 17:25 18:10 18:50 19:32 20:30 21:00 21:29 22:20 22:55 23:35 0:35
Kameda Medical Center

X ONRBEANEEORE, HEIZI0MELICY EIf ekl £,
X ONERBFROBERLS. —ATERE2FEINIBEITNLEE (KANBEEDEE) HBETT,
X 12A30H~1A3BEBEAAXA VYV COBTEHRY £9, &7/, 5A3E~SARIEREBR/IFEEY ca 7,



